Alderbury Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 175 TO 181

6 January 2026 (Current: 2025-2026)

Voucher

175

176
177
178
179
180
181

Cheque

Name

Elizabeth Holland

3 months

Hurdcott Landscapes
Aubergine

Alderbury Village Hall
WALC

Elizabeth Holland
Mike Sneddon (clir)

Description

Home Working Allowance

Litter Bin Emptying Contract
website development

Hire of Halls

Training & Development
Salaries

Repair and Maintenance

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

78.00

216.00
168.00
12.50
168.00
1,472.00
166.84

TOTAL 2,281.34
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