

**Alderbury Parish Council**  
**DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 175 TO 181**

<b>Voucher</b>	<b>Cheque</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Amount</b>
175		Elizabeth Holland <i>3 months</i>	Home Working Allowance	78.00
176		Hurdcott Landscapes	Litter Bin Emptying Contract	216.00
177		Aubergine	website development	168.00
178		Alderbury Village Hall	Hire of Halls	12.50
179		WALC	Training & Development	168.00
180		Elizabeth Holland	Salaries	1,472.00
181		Mike Sneddon (cllr)	Repair and Maintenance	166.84
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2,281.34</b>